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CLASS D. -DECREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH 1892-94- Concluded. 

IS 279 
Buttons 145,076 

162,914 
10,773 

134,359 
642 

67,138 
7,652 

29,971 
145,590 
107,882 
50,906 

222,931 
56,738 
3,542 

1,984,727 
4,589 

27,924 
27,337 
14,364 

145,076 
162,914 
10,773 

134,359 
642 

67,138 
7,652 

29,971 
145,590 
107,882 
50,906 

222,931 
56,738 
3,542 

1,984,727 
4,589 

27,924 
27,337 
14,364 

" " apparatus 
" meters and motors 

Elax, hemp and jute 

145,076 
162,914 
10,773 

134,359 
642 

67,138 
7,652 

29,971 
145,590 
107,882 
50,906 

222,931 
56,738 
3,542 

1,984,727 
4,589 

27,924 
27,337 
14,364 

145,076 
162,914 
10,773 

134,359 
642 

67,138 
7,652 

29,971 
145,590 
107,882 
50,906 

222,931 
56,738 
3,542 

1,984,727 
4,589 

27,924 
27,337 
14,364 

Gutta percha and India rubber.. 

145,076 
162,914 
10,773 

134,359 
642 

67,138 
7,652 

29,971 
145,590 
107,882 
50,906 

222,931 
56,738 
3,542 

1,984,727 
4,589 

27,924 
27,337 
14,364 

Ink, writing and printing 

Marble manufactures 
Mats and rugs 
Metal manufactures 
Oil-cloth 

145,076 
162,914 
10,773 

134,359 
642 

67,138 
7,652 

29,971 
145,590 
107,882 
50,906 

222,931 
56,738 
3,542 

1,984,727 
4,589 

27,924 
27,337 
14,364 

Optical instruments 
Paper manufactures 

11,164 
163,676 

Philosophical instruments 9 43,392 
Pocket-books, purses, &c 266 
Plumbago manufactures 4,083 
Sails 7,879 
Sand, glass, flint and emery 

papers 3,109 
Slate manufactures 24,158 
Straw " 2,223 
Telephone and telegraph instru­

ments 157,026 
Tobacco pipes 37,473 
Turpentine, spirits of 18,233 
Twine 28,852 
Umbrella and parasols 62,109 
Varnish 9,319 
Watches 101,577 
Wax 5,148 
Whips 1,525 
Wood manufactures 225,274 
Woollen " 2,023,684 
Zinc 1,492 

Comparing 1895 with 1894 there was a decrease in the value of imports 
in Class D of $4,235,099. 

OE THE ARTICLES IN THIS CLASS 52 SHOW INCREASES AND 
49 DECREASES. 

Agricultural implements $ 49,334 
Articles imported by army and 

navy 81,533 
Bagatelle tables 302 
Belts, surgical and trusses 9,978 
Blacking 1,694 
Boot, shoe and stay laces 4,169 
Botanical specimens 76 
Braces or suspenders 14,633 
Candles 4,339 
Carriages 163,913 
Chronometers 591 
Clocks and clock cases 34,307 
Clothes wringers 4,257 
Clothing, donations of 485 
Cocoa mats and matting 1,301 
Combs ' 17,478 
Communion plate 4,916 
Corks and corkwood 2,006 
Corset clasps 5,975 
Cottons 133,553 
Crucibles 4,137 
Cups or other prizes 1,080 
Diamond drills 12,271 
Electric arc light carbons 2,848 
Emery wheels 2,422 
Eibreware 5,377 

Fish glue $ 
Eish hooks 
Fishing lines and twines 
Gunpowder and other explosives 
Hair and manufactures 
Ink, writing and printing 
Lead 
Leather manufactures 
Manilla hoods 
Meerschaum manufactures 
Mucilage 
Packages 
Pencils, lead 
Plumbago manufactures 
Printing presses 
Rugs . 
Ships' boilers 
Soap - . . . . 
Starch 
Stone manufactures 
Tin " 
Trunks and valises 
Unenumerated articles 
Webbing, elastic 
Whips 
Miscellaneous 

CLASS D.— DECREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH 1894. 

Articles for Governor General.. 
" imported by Consuls... 
" for Dominion Govt 

Bells 
Billiard tables 
Bird cages 
Blueing laundry 
Books, printed, &c 

26,395 
10 

216,640 
7,605 
2,498 
1,841 
1,260 

134,636 

Bookbinders' tools 
Brass manufactures 
Brooms and brushes 
Bricks and tiles 
Buttons 
Copper manufactures.... 
Cordage 
Earthenware and china. 

3,781 
7,157 

67,194 
29,534 
1,098 
3,254 
8,654 

62,448 
1,023 

63 
753 

136,608 
1,935 
1,165 

78,222 
19,310 
4,343 

42,657 
11,156 
1,540 
9,294 
6,862 

60,740 
29,243 

964 
4,854 

10,015 
70,924 
19,724 
12,261 
80,376 
68,759 
3,023 

106,480 


