CLASS D.-DECREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH 1892-94-Concluded.

Bricks and tiles	18,279 145,076 162,914 10,773 134,359 642 67,138 7,652 29,971 145,590 107,882 250,996 222,931 56,738 3,542 1,984,727 4,589 27,924 27,337 14,364	Philosophical instruments \$ Pocket-books, purses, &c Plumbago manufactures. Sails Sand, glass, flint and emery papers Slate manufactures. Straw " Telephone and telegraph instruments. Tobacco pipes. Turpentine, spirits of. Twine. Umbrella and parasols. Varnish. Watches. Wax. Whips. Wood manufactures.	43,392 266 4,083 7,879 3,109 24,158 2,223 157,026 37,473 18,233 28,852 62,109 9,319 101,577 5,148 1,525 225,274 2,023,684
Oil-cloth	14,364	Woollen "	2,023,684
Optical instruments Paper manufactures	$11,164 \\ 163,676$	Zinc	1,492

Comparing 1895 with 1894 there was a decrease in the value of imports in Class D of \$4,235,099.

OF THE ARTICLES IN THIS CLASS 52 SHOW INCREASES AND 49 DECREASES.

4 1 1/2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	40.004	(T2'-1, -1)	0.501		
Agricultural implements\$	49,334	Fish glue \$	3,781		
Articles imported by army and	04 200	Fish hooks	7,157		
navy	81,533	Fishing lines and twines	67,194		
Bagatelle tables	302	Gunpowder and other explosives	29,534		
Belts, surgical and trusses	9,978	Hair and manufactures	1,098		
Blacking	1,694	Ink, writing and printing	3,254		
Boot, shoe and stay laces	4,169	Lead	8,654		
Botanical specimens	76	Leather manufactures	62,448		
Braces or suspenders	14,633	Manilla hoods	1,023		
Candles	4,339	Meerschaum manufactures	63		
Carriages	163,913	Mucilage	753		
Chronometers	591	Packages	136,608		
Clocks and clock cases	34,307	Pencils, lead	1,935		
Clothes wringers	4,257	Plumbago manufactures	1,165		
Clothing, donations of	485	Printing presses	78,222		
Cocoa mats and matting	1,301	Rugs	19,310		
Combs	17,478	Ships' boilers	4,343		
Communion plate	4,916	Soap	42,657		
Corks and corkwood	2,006	Starch	11,156		
Corset clasps	5,975	Stone manufactures	1,540		
Cottons	133,553	Tin "	9,294		
Crucibles	4,137	Trunks and valises	6,862		
Cups or other prizes	1,080	Unenumerated articles	60,740		
Diamond drills	12,271	Webbing, elastic	29,243		
Electric are light carbons	2,848	Whips	964		
Emery wheels	2,422	Miscellaneous	4,854		
Fibreware.	5,377	zarocommoodo	1,001		
CLASS D.—DECREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH 1894.					

Articles for Governor General\$	26,395	Bookbinders' tools\$	10,015
" imported by Consuls	10	Brass manufactures	70,924
" for Dominion Govt		Brooms and brushes	19,724
Bells	7,605	Bricks and tiles	12,261
Billiard tables	2,498	Buttons	80,376
Bird cages	1,841	Copper manufactures	68,759
Blueing laundry	1,260	Cordage	3,023
Books, printed, &c	134,636	Earthenware and china	106,480